
Cardiff Office

Gemma Giles� gemma.giles@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301256

OPERATIONS MANAGER - MOTOR

Paul Humphries� paul.humphries@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301257

HEAD OF UNDERWRITING OPERATIONS - MOTOR

Contact List

MOTOR

02920 301030 motorsales@Qunderwriting.com

NEW BUSINESS AND RENEWALS 

Jennifer Brookes 	 jennifer.brookes@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301233

Matthew Moran 	 matthew.moran@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301233

Michelle Bevan - Senior Technical Underwriter 	 michelle.bevan@Qunderwriting.com / 02922 747295

Sarah Perkins 	 sarah.perkins@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301233

Natalie Perry	 natalie.perry@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301233

 TAXI FLEET AND LIABILITY - motorsales@Qunderwriting.com / qmotorfleetrenewals@Qunderwriting.com

TRUCK MINIFLEET - motorsales@Qunderwriting.com

Libby Barbrook-Ball 	 libby.barbrook-ball@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301233

Adam Edwards - Team Leader 	 adam.edwards@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 109483

Shaunagh Searle	 shaunagh.searle@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301231

Danny Arnold 	 danny.arnold@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301231

Kathryn Chandler 	 kathryn.chandler@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301231

Michael Bissett	 michael.bissett@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301231

Lucy Careless 	 lucy.careless@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301231

SINGLE TAXI, CHAUFFEUR AND MOTOR TRADE ROAD RISKS - qtrademotor@Qunderwriting.com

Sharon Morse� sharon.morse@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301255

GENERAL SUPPORT

 1LOD & FRAUD MANAGER 



Cardiff Office

CLAIMS SUPPORT - motorclaims@Qunderwriting.com

Simon Barker� simon.barker@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301252

Karen Woodberry� karen.woodberry@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301232

Contact List

MOTOR

02920 301030 motorsales@Qunderwriting.com

Adele Kinsey - Team Leader 	 adele.kinsey@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 109475

Emma Morris - Underwriting Team Leader 	 emma.morris@Qunderwriting.com / 02922 747285

Jayne Isaac	 jayne.isaac@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230

Jonathas Sousa 	 jonathas.sousa@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230

Debbie Incledon 	 debbie.incledon@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301234

Lloyd Joseph-Hodges	 lloyd.joseph-hodges@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301234

Simon Moore	 simon.moore@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230

Alys Meakins 	 alys.meakins@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230

Liz Freeman 	 liz.freeman@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301234

Nathan Gamlin	 nathan.gamlin@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301234

UNDERWRITING SUPPORT

TRUCK MINIFLEET AND TAXI FLEET - qmotorfleetadmin@Qunderwriting.com

SINGLE TAXI, CHAUFFEUR AND MOTOR TRADE ROAD RISKS - motoradmin@Qunderwriting.com

Kathryn McCarthy	 kathryn.mccarthy@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230

Emily Walker 	 emily.walker@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230

Rhys Lewis 	 rhys.lewis@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230

Tracey Jenkins	 tracey.jenkins@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230
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MOTOR TRADE COMBINED - motortradecombined@Qunderwriting.com

Chris Ferguson - Team Leader 	 chris.ferguson@Qunderwriting.com / 0208 2561960

Trevor Staples	 trevor.staples@Qunderwriting.com / 0208 2561937

Tia-Louise Bryan 	 tia-louise.bryan@Qunderwriting.com / 0208 2561920

NEW BUSINESS AND RENEWALS (Continued) 


